DRI-FL-MD-50-24
Output Power: 50W
DC Voltage: 24V
Dimming Capacity: 5 - 100%
Voltage Tolerance: + 0.5V
Rated: 2.08A
Input Voltage Range: 180-240VAC
AC Frequency: 47-63Hz
Power Factor: PF>0.65
E�ciency: >85%
AC Current: 0.41A
Leakage Current: <0.70mA/220VAC
Working Temp: -40°C - +60°C
Relative Humidity: 20-90%
Isolation Voltage: In/Out 3750VAC
L: 178mm x W: 61mm x H: 24mm
DRI-FL-MD-50-24